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Positive Today: 92 

 
Recovered Today: 226 

 

 
Death Today: 00 

 

 
Active Cases: 802 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 4.32% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.30% 
 
 

1.  Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   102935  

2.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 98099 (95.30%) 

3.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3716 (3.61%) 

4.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          318 (0.31%) 

5.  Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        2039  

6.  Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        2353  

7.  Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1485724  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 64 85 69198 6 4845 74037 0 

Bageshwar 108 161 39336 2 2157 41489 8 

Chamoli 100 69 51207 2 3339 54544 11 

Champawat 100 138 64936 2 1986 66919 9 

Dehradun 571 498 407704 25 38465 446034 33 

Haridwar 211 175 322665 10 13993 336628 19 

Nainital 279 219 103439 25 13059 116428 14 

Pauri Garhwal 99 148 105965 0 5566 111524 9 

Pithoragarh 25 62 44288 7 2715 46991 0 

Rudraprayag 61 12 30487 1 3028 33515 0 

Tehri Garhwal 174 120 46159 1 2600 48752 4 

US Nagar 499 342 153641 10 9278 162895 29 

Uttarkashi 62 10 46699 1 1904 48601 5 

Total 2353 2039 1485724 92 102935 1588357 141 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4845 4387 28 4 426 

Bageshwar 2157 2051 4 0 102 

Chamoli 3339 3201 11 3 124 

Champawat 1986 1948 11 2 25 

Dehradun 38465 37540 274 203 448 

Haridwar 13993 13681 38 29 245 

Nainital 13059 12689 284 31 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5566 4510 10 20 1026 

Pithoragarh 2715 2521 37 4 153 

Rudraprayag 3028 2843 43 2 140 

Tehri Garhwal 2600 2136 8 8 448 

U.S. Nagar 9278 8905 29 6 338 

Uttarkashi 1904 1687 25 6 186 

Total 102935 98099 802 318 3716 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

27 t h  August  2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       779 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:         20248 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9096495 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8658442 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        1710472 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 20498 14534 29416 24238 384703 359125 6025 6035 9960 9768 79201 41 693 

Bageshwar 10453 8643 14152 13294 186446 173301 2515 2522 2323 2403 49571 36 353 

Chamoli 15244 14660 19751 19428 275392 272649 3988 4025 6494 6641 89811 7 791 

Champawat 10972 9138 13540 13182 185390 175314 2257 2324 7592 7588 41082 98 359 

Dehradun 71069 49360 104038 83340 1584142 1495891 37250 36750 30675 31352 373691 640 3323 

Haridwar 74696 39416 83956 54237 1523731 1472158 17795 17666 48487 48497 297158 699 2210 

Nainital 42911 28414 53601 42628 760395 743101 14196 14015 20121 20250 164486 171 3302 

Pauri 22785 17830 32751 31098 456469 439773 7927 7951 7109 7207 117742 21 592 

Pithoragarh 16531 12625 23827 21128 328599 320525 4097 4115 8325 8422 56377 103 924 

Rudraprayag 8965 6824 12634 11164 174747 161221 2466 2457 2692 2714 44324 2 318 

Tehri 23609 22043 31359 30705 402250 371494 6254 6319 4932 5056 119138 50 1195 

US Nagar 62783 53877 93682 91032 1362385 1395644 12507 12635 34812 34096 203595 119 2992 

Uttarkashi 13560 10664 18319 16831 237478 228501 3463 3489 5004 5115 74296 25 1184 

Total 394076 288028 531026 452305 7862127 7608697 120740 120303 188526 189109 1710472 2012 18236 

 


